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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification START LIST

Triple Jump MEN

Karsintakilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Kolmiloikka MIEHET

Qualification standard 17.00 or at least best 12 qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    20:00Group A

Ryhmä A
805 Danila BURKENYA RUS 781 17.68 17.08
747 Nelson ÉVORA POR 842 16.89 16.89

66 Michael VELTER BEL 803 16.86 16.65
809 Viktor GUSHCHINSKIY RUS 784 17.22 17.10
199 Anders MØLLER DEN 775 16.76 16.76
520 Kazuyoshi ISHIKAWA JPN 826 16.98 16.92
296 Johan MERILUOTO FIN 747 16.95 16.50
775 Marian OPREA ROM 828 17.81 17.81
957 Vyktor YASTREBOV UKR 829 17.32 17.15
879 Dmitriy VALYUKEVICH SVK 8110 17.57 17.04

51 Leevan SANDS BAH 8111 17.50 16.85
336 Karl TAILLEPIERRE FRA 7612 17.45 17.45
419 Konstadínos ZALAGGÍTIS GRE 8013 17.43 17.29
978 Walter DAVIS USA 7914 17.63 17.29
171 Yoandri BETANZOS CUB 8215 17.53 17.39

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    20:00Group B

Ryhmä B
461 Paolo CAMOSSI ITA 741 17.45 16.86
421 Randy LEWIS GRN 802 17.34 16.88
946 Mykola SAVOLAINEN UKR 803 17.08 16.78
758 Allen SIMMS PUR 824 17.17 17.03
965 Kenta BELL USA 775 17.63 17.09
146 Yanxi LI CHN 846 17.15 17.15
106 Jadel GREGÓRIO BRA 807 17.73 17.73
621 Tarik BOUGTAÏB MAR 818 17.00 17.00
414 Hrístos MELÉTOGLOU GRE 729 17.19 16.74
831 Igor SPASOVKHODSKIY RUS 7910 17.44 17.32
119 Momchil KARAILIEV BUL 8211 17.19 17.19
175 David GIRALT CUB 8412 17.31 17.14
380 Charles Michael FRIEDEK GER 7113 17.59 17.39
346 Nathan DOUGLAS GBR 8214 17.64 17.64
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Triple Jump - MEN
START LIST
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

18.29WR Jonathan EDWARDS GBR 29 Göteborg7 Aug 1995
18.29CR Jonathan EDWARDS GBR 29 Göteborg7 Aug 1995
17.81WL Marian OPREA ROM 23 Lausanne5 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Jonathan EDWARDS 7 Aug 9518.29 GBR
Kenny HARRISON 27 Jul 9618.09 USA
Willie BANKS 16 Jun 8517.97 USA
Khristo MARKOV 31 Aug 8717.92 BUL
James BECKFORD 20 May 9517.92 JAM
Vladimir INOZEMTSEV 20 Jun 9017.90 URS
João Carlos DE OLIVEIRA 15 Oct 7517.89 BRA
Mike CONLEY 27 Jun 8717.87 USA
Charles SIMPKINS 2 Sep 8517.86 USA
Yoelbi QUESADA 8 Aug 9717.85 CUB

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Marian OPREA17.81 ROM 5 Jul
Jadel GREGÓRIO17.73 BRA 19 Jun
Nathan DOUGLAS17.64 GBR 10 Jul
Alexander MARTÍNEZ17.51 CUB 23 Jul
Karl TAILLEPIERRE17.45 FRA 16 Jul
Yoandri BETANZOS17.39 CUB 24 Feb
Charles Michael FRIEDEK17.39 GER 10 Jun
Igor SPASOVKHODSKIY17.32 RUS 30 Jun
Walter DAVIS17.29 USA 22 May
Konstadínos ZALAGGÍTIS17.29 GRE 6 Jun
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